
GLOVES KEY BENEFITS APPLICATIONS VWR Cat. No. SIZE

MICROFLEX® 
ULTRAFORM® 
UF-524

•	 Designed with ERGOFORM™ Ergonomic Design Technology to 
support musculoskeletal health

•	 Thin design for superior tactile sensitivity
•	 Soft nitrile formulation forms to hands for comfort during 

extended wear

Life Sciences, 
Healthcare

89235-576
89235-578
89235-580
89235-582
89235-584

XS
S
M
L
XL

MICROFLEX® 
XCEED®  
XC-310

•	 Excellent choice for trimming, packaging and racking 
applications

•	 Environmentally friendly, smart packaging with 250 gloves per 
box

•	 Medical examination grade

Life Sciences,
Healthcare

89174-538
89174-540
89174-542
89174-544
89174-546

XS
S
M
L
XL

MICROFLEX® 
FreeForm® SE 
FFS-700

•	 Textured fingertips for enhanced grip
•	 Non-stick properties resists tape and adhesives
•	 Available in half sizes for a unique, tailored fit

Life Sciences,
Healthcare

32916-680
32916-682
32916-684
32916-686
32916-688

XS
S
M
L
XL

MICROFLEX® 
Supreno® SE 
SU-690

•	 Durable nitrile formulation for demanding jobs
•	 More than 240 minutes of resistance to fentanyl and gastric acid 

(vomit)
•	 Textured fingertips provide secure grip

Life Sciences,
Healthcare

32916-668 SU-690
32916-660 SU-690
32916-662 SU-690
32916-664 SU-690
32916-666 SU-690

XS
S
M
L
XL

MICROFLEX® 
Supreno® EC 
SEC-375

•	 Certified by the National Fire Protection Association
•	 More than 240 minutes of resistance to fentanyl and gastric acid
•	 Approved for use with chemotherapy and cytotoxic drugs

Life Sciences,
Healthcare

76311-656 SEC-375
32916-670 SEC-375
32916-672 SEC-375
32916-674 SEC-375
32916-676 SEC-375
32916-678 SEC-375
89135-222 SEC-375

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL

MICROFLEX® 
MidKnight™  
MK-296  &  
XTRA 93-862

•	 Black color shows hazardous powders and hides stains 
•	 Fully textured for a reliable, consistent grip 
•	 More than 240 minutes of resistance to fentanyl and gastric acid 

(vomit)

Chemical, 
Healthcare, 
Life Sciences, 

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL

MICROFLEX® 
LIFESTAR EC® 
LSE-104

•	 Tested against both fentanyl and gastric acid (vomit) to simulate 
hazardous, real world overdose situations

•	 Dual layer, dual color design for two layers of protection
•	 Advanced barrier protection (AQL 0.65)
•	 Non-stick and non-foaming properties for reduced interference 

when working

Healthcare 76201-712
76201-714
76201-702
76201-704
76201-706
76201-708

S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL

TouchNTuff® 
92-600

•	 Robust proprietary formulation improves durability
•	 FDA-compliant soft nitrile provides high levels of comfort
•	 Silicone-free design eases paint and finish processes

Life Sciences, 
Chemical

76238-380
76238-378
76238-376
76238-382

S
M
L
XL

MICROFLEX® 
93-260

•	 Nitrile & neoprene offer broad resistance against harsh chemicals
•	 Extended cuff, 12“ length; 7.8 mil palm thickness
•	 Silicone-free

Life Sciences, 
Chemical

75832-934
75832-936
75832-938
75832-940
75832-942
75832-944

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL

FOCUS PRODUCT GUIDE
SINGLE USE SOLUTIONS

Standard
94001-364
94001-366
94001-368
94001-370
94001-372
94001-374

Extended
-

76312-344
76312-346
76312-348
76312-350
76312-352



WARNING: *Warning: No glove provides complete protection against all chemicals. Users must test the gloves against the particular chemicals and environment in which they will be used.
Ansell, ® and ™ are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. © 2019 Ansell Limited. All Rights Reserved.

CLEAN AND STERILE SOLUTIONS
GLOVES KEY BENEFITS APPLICATIONS VWR Cat. No. SIZE

BIOCLEAN™ FUSION 
BFAP & S-BFAP

•	 Low particulate count
•	 Powder-free and latex-free
•	 Excellent ESD properties
•	 Easy double-donning
•	 Chemical resistant

Life Sciences, 
Chemical,
Pharma 
Compounding

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL

MICROFLEX® 
93-360

•	 Three layer nitrile and neoprene design for broad chemical 
resistance against harsh chemicals including acids, solvents 	
and bases*

•	 Compatible for cleanroom / controlled environments
•	 Silicone free and anti-static

Life Sciences 76289-850
76289-852
76289-854
76289-856
76289-858
76289-860

XS 
S 
M
L
XL
2XL

BIOCLEAN™ 
N-PLUS BNPS

•	 400mm/16” length for extra protection
•	 Hand specific sterile nitrile
•	 Approved for use with chemotherapy drugs (ASTM D 6978)*

Life Sciences, 
Chemical,
Healthcare, 
Pharma 
Compounding

75834-048
75834-050
75834-052
75834-054
75834-056
75834-058
75834-060
75834-118

6
6.5
7
7.5
8
8.5
9
10

TouchNTuff® 
83-500

•	 Powder-free, smooth grip, extended beaded cuff
•	 Suitable for Class 100 (ISO 5) / Grade A Clean Room 

environments
•	 Prevents Type I allergies

Life Sciences, 
Chemical

89402-724
89402-726
89402-728
89402-730
89402-732
89402-734
89402-736
89402-738

5.5
6
6.5
7
7.5
8
8.5
9

BioClean™ Nitrile Clean  
RABS/Isolator Gloves  
CGL & GGL

•	 Consistent 10-week lead time; excellent alternative to CSM/
Hypalon & EPDM

•	 Available ISO 4 cleanroom laundered, both validated sterile 
and non-sterile

•	 FDA approved, VHP and IPA resistant, multiple autoclave cycles

Life Sciences,
Pharma 
Compounding

6 - 8”
8 - 10”
10 - 12”
12 - 14”

CLOTHING / ACCESSORIES KEY BENEFITS APPLICATIONS VWR Cat. No. SIZE

BioClean™-D Drop-down  
Sterile Garment  
with Hood S-BDSH

•	 Innovative quick and easy donning design
•	 Lightweight for increased user comfort/ wearability
•	 Sterile and Class 10 (ISO 4) compatible
•	 Low-linting antistatic CleanTough material

Life Sciences,
Pharma 
Compounding

75845-800
75845-796
75845-794
75845-792
75845-798
75845-802
75845-804
75845-806
76271-424
76271-426
76271-428
76271-366

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL
7XL
8XL

BioClean™ Clearview  
Autoclavable Panoramic  
Goggles BCAP 

•	 With extra depth and width for increased field of vision
•	 Upper vents, indirect ventilation system
•	 Latex-free, non-linting head band
•	 Optically correct polycarbonate lens with anti- scratch coating
•	 PPE Cat 2 certification
•	 Suitable for Class 10 (ISO 4) cleanroom environments

Life Sciences,
Pharma 
Compounding

75845-813
75834-001
75834-003

BCAP  
BCAP-SL
BCAP-SS

BioClean™  
Cut Resistant 
Liner S-BCRL

•	 ANSI A2 Cut protection
•	 Specifically constructed for optimal dexterity, comfort and fit 
•	 Offer cut protection when handling sharp objects or cleaning	

apparatus which pose a cut risk
•	 Compatible with ISO Class 4 cleanroom or higher: <450 LPC

Life Sciences,
Chemical,
Healthcare

76326-064
76326-066
76326-068
76326-070
76326-144

XS
S
M
L
XL

Non-Sterile
75972-620
75972-652
75972-650
75972-612
75972-654
75972-622

Sterile

75982-304
75982-306
75982-308
75982-310
75982-312
75982-296

Non-Sterile

76316-252
-

76316-254
76316-256

Sterile

76311-658
76316-262
76316-258
76316-260

1219 Lit. No. 010148W


