



FOCUS PRODUCT GUIDE SINGLE USE SOLUTIONS

	GLOVES	KEY BENEFITS	APPLICATIONS	VWR Cat. No.	SIZE
MICROFLEX® ULTRAFORM® UF-524	3	 Designed with ERGOFORM™ Ergonomic Design Technology to support musculoskeletal health Thin design for superior tactile sensitivity Soft nitrile formulation forms to hands for comfort during extended wear 	Life Sciences, Healthcare	89235-576 89235-578 89235-580 89235-582 89235-584	XS S M L
MICROFLEX® XCEED® XC-310		 Excellent choice for trimming, packaging and racking applications Environmentally friendly, smart packaging with 250 gloves per box Medical examination grade 	Life Sciences, Healthcare	89174-538 89174-540 89174-542 89174-544 89174-546	XS S M L XL
MICROFLEX® FreeForm® SE FFS-700	****	 Textured fingertips for enhanced grip Non-stick properties resists tape and adhesives Available in half sizes for a unique, tailored fit 	Life Sciences, Healthcare	32916-680 32916-682 32916-684 32916-686 32916-688	XS S M L XL
MICROFLEX® Supreno® SE SU-690		 Durable nitrile formulation for demanding jobs More than 240 minutes of resistance to fentanyl and gastric acid (vomit) Textured fingertips provide secure grip 	Life Sciences, Healthcare	32916-668 SU-690 32916-660 SU-690 32916-662 SU-690 32916-664 SU-690 32916-666 SU-690	XS S M L XL
MICROFLEX® Supreno® EC SEC-375		 Certified by the National Fire Protection Association More than 240 minutes of resistance to fentanyl and gastric acid Approved for use with chemotherapy and cytotoxic drugs 	Life Sciences, Healthcare	76311-656 SEC-375 32916-670 SEC-375 32916-672 SEC-375 32916-674 SEC-375 32916-676 SEC-375 32916-678 SEC-375 89135-222 SEC-375	XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
MICROFLEX® MidKnight™ MK-296 & XTRA 93-862	***	 Black color shows hazardous powders and hides stains Fully textured for a reliable, consistent grip More than 240 minutes of resistance to fentanyl and gastric acid (vomit) 	Chemical, Healthcare, Life Sciences,	Standard Extended 94001-364 - 94001-366 76312-344 94001-368 76312-346 94001-370 76312-348 94001-372 76312-350 94001-374 76312-352	XS S M L XL 2XL
MICROFLEX® LIFESTAR EC® LSE-104		 Tested against both fentanyl and gastric acid (vomit) to simulate hazardous, real world overdose situations Dual layer, dual color design for two layers of protection Advanced barrier protection (AQL 0.65) Non-stick and non-foaming properties for reduced interference when working 	Healthcare	76201-712 76201-714 76201-702 76201-704 76201-706 76201-708	S M L XL 2XL 3XL
TouchNTuff® 92-600		 Robust proprietary formulation improves durability FDA-compliant soft nitrile provides high levels of comfort Silicone-free design eases paint and finish processes 	Life Sciences, Chemical	76238-380 76238-378 76238-376 76238-382	S M L XL
MICROFLEX® 93-260		 Nitrile & neoprene offer broad resistance against harsh chemicals Extended cuff, 12" length; 7.8 mil palm thickness Silicone-free 	Life Sciences, Chemical	75832-934 75832-936 75832-938 75832-940 75832-942 75832-944	XS S M L XL 2XL

CLEAN AND STERILE SOLUTIONS

GLOVES	KEY BENEFITS	APPLICATIONS	VWR Cat. No.	SIZE
BIOCLEAN™ FUSION BFAP & S-BFAP	 Low particulate count Powder-free and latex-free Excellent ESD properties Easy double-donning Chemical resistant 	Life Sciences, Chemical, Pharma Compounding	Non-Sterile Sterile 75972-620 75982-304 75972-652 75982-306 75972-651 75982-310 75972-612 75982-312 75972-622 75982-296	XS S M L XL 2XL
MICROFLEX® 93-360	 Three layer nitrile and neoprene design for broad chemical resistance against harsh chemicals including acids, solvents and bases* Compatible for cleanroom / controlled environments Silicone free and anti-static 	Life Sciences	76289-850 76289-852 76289-854 76289-856 76289-858 76289-860	XS S M L XL 2XL
BIOCLEAN™ N-PLUS BNPS	 400mm/16" length for extra protection Hand specific sterile nitrile Approved for use with chemotherapy drugs (ASTM D 6978)* 	Life Sciences, Chemical, Healthcare, Pharma Compounding	75834-048 75834-050 75834-052 75834-054 75834-056 75834-058 75834-060 75834-118	6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9
TouchNTuff® 83-500	 Powder-free, smooth grip, extended beaded cuff Suitable for Class 100 (ISO 5) / Grade A Clean Room environments Prevents Type I allergies 	Life Sciences, Chemical	89402-724 89402-726 89402-728 89402-730 89402-732 89402-734 89402-736 89402-738	5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5
BioClean™ Nitrile Clean RABS/Isolator Gloves CGL & GGL	 Consistent 10-week lead time; excellent alternative to CSM/ Hypalon & EPDM Available ISO 4 cleanroom laundered, both validated sterile and non-sterile FDA approved, VHP and IPA resistant, multiple autoclave cycles 	Life Sciences, Pharma Compounding	Non-Sterile Sterile 76316-252 76311-658 - 76316-262 76316-254 76316-258 76316-256 76316-260	6 - 8" 8 - 10" 10 - 12" 12 - 14"

CLOTHING / ACCESSORIES	KEY BENEFITS	APPLICATIONS	VWR Cat. No.	SIZE
BioClean™-D Drop-down Sterile Garment with Hood S-BDSH	 Innovative quick and easy donning design Lightweight for increased user comfort/ wearability Sterile and Class 10 (ISO 4) compatible Low-linting antistatic CleanTough material 	Life Sciences, Pharma Compounding	75845-800 75845-796 75845-794 75845-792 75845-802 75845-804 75845-804 75845-806 76271-424 76271-426 76271-428	XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL 7XL 8XL
BioClean™ Clearview Autoclavable Panoramic Goggles BCAP	With extra depth and width for increased field of vision Upper vents, indirect ventilation system Latex-free, non-linting head band Optically correct polycarbonate lens with anti- scratch coating PPE Cat 2 certification Suitable for Class 10 (ISO 4) cleanroom environments	Life Sciences, Pharma Compounding	75845-813 75834-001 75834-003	BCAP BCAP-SL BCAP-SS
BioClean™ Cut Resistant Liner S-BCRL	 ANSI A2 Cut protection Specifically constructed for optimal dexterity, comfort and fit Offer cut protection when handling sharp objects or cleaning apparatus which pose a cut risk 	Life Sciences, Chemical, Healthcare	76326-064 76326-066 76326-068 76326-070 76326-144	XS S M L XL

WARNING: "Warning: No glove provides complete protection against all chemicals. Users must test the gloves against the particular chemicals and environment in which they will be used. Ansell, ® and ™ are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. © 2019 Ansell Limited. All Rights Reserved.

Compatible with ISO Class 4 cleanroom or higher: <450 LPC



800 932 5000 | VWR.COM

Prices and product details are current when published and subject to change without notice. | Certain products may be limited by federal, state, provincial, or local regulations. | VWR, part of Avantor, makes no claims or warranties concerning sustainable/green products. Any claims concerning sustainable/green products are the sole claims of the manufacturer and not those of VWR International, LLC and/or Avantor, Inc. or affiliates. All prices are in US dollars unless otherwise noted. Offers valid in US, void where prohibited by law or company policy, while supplies last. | Trademarks are owned by Avantor, Inc. or its affiliates, unless otherwise noted. | Visit vwr.com to view our privacy policy, trademark owners, and additional disclaimers. © 2019 Avantor, Inc. All rights reserved.